
PADI Europe, Middle East and Africa

Start date End date City/region Country
28-Jan-12 29-Jan-12 Genova Italy
04-Feb-12 05-Feb-12 Cannes France
10-Feb-12 11-Feb-12 Lanzarote Canary Islands
12-Feb-12 13-Feb-12 Tenerife Canary Islands
18-Feb-12 19-Feb-12 Rugby UK
25-Feb-12 26-Feb-12 Hurghada Egypt
25-Feb-12 26-Feb-12 Aiguablava Spain
25-Feb-12 26-Feb-12 Mazarron Spain
28-Feb-12 29-Feb-12 Sharm el Sheikh Egypt
02-Mar-12 03-Mar-12 Dahab Egypt
10-Mar-12 11-Mar-12 Cannes France
10-Mar-12 11-Mar-12 Lisbon Portugal
11-Mar-12 12-Mar-12 Sodwana South Africa
16-Mar-12 17-Mar-12 Sliema Malta
17-Mar-12 18-Mar-12 Whittlesey UK
19-Mar-12 20-Mar-12 Kyrenia Cyprus
21-Mar-12 22-Mar-12 Eilat Israel
22-Mar-12 23-Mar-12 Jeddah Saudi Arabia
24-Mar-12 25-Mar-12 Fulda Germany
24-Mar-12 25-Mar-12 Genova Italy
24-Mar-12 25-Mar-12 Almeria Spain
24-Mar-12 25-Mar-12 Hettlingen -Winterthur Switzerland
25-Mar-12 26-Mar-12 Tabuk Saudi Arabia
30-Mar-12 31-Mar-12 Lecco Italy
31-Mar-12 01-Apr-12 Vechta Germany
31-Mar-12 01-Apr-12 Eindhoven Netherlands
31-Mar-12 01-Apr-12 Gothenburg Sweden
06-Apr-12 07-Apr-12 Newcastle UK
07-Apr-12 08-Apr-12 Athens Greece
07-Apr-12 08-Apr-12 Johannesburg South Africa
10-Apr-12 11-Apr-12 Cape Town South Africa
12-Apr-12 13-Apr-12 Ayia Napa Cyprus
14-Apr-12 15-Apr-12 Limassol Cyprus
14-Apr-12 15-Apr-12 Cannes France
14-Apr-12 15-Apr-12 Munich Germany
14-Apr-12 15-Apr-12 Oslo Norway
14-Apr-12 15-Apr-12 Javea Spain
18-Apr-12 19-Apr-12 Dubai UAE
21-Apr-12 22-Apr-12 Copenhagen Denmark
21-Apr-12 22-Apr-12 Hurghada Egypt
21-Apr-12 22-Apr-12 Essen Germany
21-Apr-12 22-Apr-12 Groningen Netherlands
21-Apr-12 22-Apr-12 Hettlingen -Winterthur Switzerland
24-Apr-12 25-Apr-12 Sharm el Sheikh Egypt
27-Apr-12 28-Apr-12 Dahab Egypt

2012 IE Schedule - Final Schedule

Please note: PADI reserves the right to cancel, reschedule or relocate IEs as staffing, logistics and enrollment require. 
For the most current status of an IE, please contact the Instructor Development department on id.emea@padi.com.
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27-Apr-12 28-Apr-12 Aiguablava Spain
28-Apr-12 29-Apr-12 Jersey Channel Islands
28-Apr-12 29-Apr-12 Berlin Germany
28-Apr-12 29-Apr-12 Marbella Spain
30-Apr-12 01-May-12 Aqaba Jordan

02-May-12 03-May-12 Prague Czech Republic
05-May-12 06-May-12 Kuredu Maldives
05-May-12 06-May-12 Bergen Norway
05-May-12 06-May-12 Krakow Poland
05-May-12 06-May-12 Szczecin Poland
05-May-12 06-May-12 Lausanne Switzerland
05-May-12 06-May-12 Bristol UK
09-May-12 10-May-12 Sun Island Maldives
11-May-12 12-May-12 Sliema Malta
12-May-12 13-May-12 Fulda Germany
12-May-12 13-May-12 Puglia Italy
12-May-12 13-May-12 Sardegna Italy
12-May-12 13-May-12 Mazarron Spain
12-May-12 13-May-12 Stockholm Sweden
14-May-12 15-May-12 Halkidiki Greece
18-May-12 19-May-12 Lecco Italy
19-May-12 20-May-12 Sint Niklaas Belgium
19-May-12 20-May-12 Helsinki Finland
19-May-12 20-May-12 Mombasa Kenya
19-May-12 20-May-12 Eindhoven Netherlands
23-May-12 24-May-12 Vladivostok Russia
26-May-12 27-May-12 Odense Denmark
26-May-12 27-May-12 Moscow Russia
26-May-12 27-May-12 Whittlesey UK
29-May-12 30-May-12 Kiev Ukraine
30-May-12 31-May-12 Fuerteventura Canary Islands
01-Jun-12 02-Jun-12 Lanzarote Canary Islands
02-Jun-12 03-Jun-12 Cannes France
02-Jun-12 03-Jun-12 Durban South Africa
03-Jun-12 04-Jun-12 Tenerife Canary Islands
05-Jun-12 06-Jun-12 Sodwana South Africa
09-Jun-12 10-Jun-12 Hurghada Egypt
09-Jun-12 10-Jun-12 Darmstadt Germany
09-Jun-12 10-Jun-12 Genova Italy
09-Jun-12 10-Jun-12 Groningen Netherlands
09-Jun-12 10-Jun-12 Almeria Spain
09-Jun-12 10-Jun-12 Glasgow UK
12-Jun-12 13-Jun-12 Sharm el Sheikh Egypt
15-Jun-12 16-Jun-12 Dahab Egypt
15-Jun-12 16-Jun-12 Aiguablava Spain

Please note: PADI reserves the right to cancel, reschedule or relocate IEs as staffing, logistics and enrollment require. 
For the most current status of an IE, please contact the Instructor Development department on id.emea@padi.com.
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16-Jun-12 17-Jun-12 Mechelen Belgium
16-Jun-12 17-Jun-12 Bern Switzerland
20-Jun-12 21-Jun-12 Eilat Israel
23-Jun-12 24-Jun-12 Wien Austria
23-Jun-12 24-Jun-12 Lagos Portugal
26-Jun-12 27-Jun-12 Budapest Hungary
30-Jun-12 01-Jul-12 Selce Croatia
30-Jun-12 01-Jul-12 Limassol Cyprus
30-Jun-12 01-Jul-12 Renvyle Ireland
30-Jun-12 01-Jul-12 Eindhoven Netherlands
30-Jun-12 01-Jul-12 Calpe Spain
30-Jun-12 01-Jul-12 Gothenburg Sweden
02-Jul-12 03-Jul-12 Kyrenia Cyprus
06-Jul-12 07-Jul-12 Lecco Italy
07-Jul-12 08-Jul-12 Marseille France
07-Jul-12 08-Jul-12 Fulda Germany
07-Jul-12 08-Jul-12 Muscat Oman
14-Jul-12 15-Jul-12 Cannes France
14-Jul-12 15-Jul-12 Berlin Germany
14-Jul-12 15-Jul-12 Munich Germany
14-Jul-12 15-Jul-12 Genova Italy
21-Jul-12 22-Jul-12 Hurghada Egypt
21-Jul-12 22-Jul-12 Hettlingen -Winterthur Switzerland
24-Jul-12 25-Jul-12 Rugby UK
28-Jul-12 29-Jul-12 Landaa Giraavaru Maldives
28-Jul-12 29-Jul-12 Warsaw Poland

01-Aug-12 02-Aug-12 St. Petersburg Russia
02-Aug-12 03-Aug-12 Nantes France
02-Aug-12 03-Aug-12 Sun Island Maldives
04-Aug-12 05-Aug-12 Inhambane Mozambique
04-Aug-12 05-Aug-12 Moscow Russia
11-Aug-12 12-Aug-12 Hamburg Germany
11-Aug-12 12-Aug-12 Krakow Poland
18-Aug-12 19-Aug-12 Whittlesey UK
25-Aug-12 26-Aug-12 Cannes France
25-Aug-12 26-Aug-12 Essen Germany
25-Aug-12 26-Aug-12 Mauritius Mauritius 
30-Aug-12 31-Aug-12 Jeddah Saudi Arabia
31-Aug-12 01-Sep-12 Lanzarote Canary Islands
31-Aug-12 01-Sep-12 Newcastle UK
01-Sep-12 02-Sep-12 Eindhoven Netherlands
01-Sep-12 02-Sep-12 Durban South Africa
01-Sep-12 02-Sep-12 Hettlingen -Winterthur Switzerland
02-Sep-12 03-Sep-12 Tenerife Canary Islands
02-Sep-12 03-Sep-12 Tabuk Saudi Arabia

Please note: PADI reserves the right to cancel, reschedule or relocate IEs as staffing, logistics and enrollment require. 
For the most current status of an IE, please contact the Instructor Development department on id.emea@padi.com.



PADI Europe, Middle East and Africa

Start date End date City/region Country
2012 IE Schedule - Final Schedule

04-Sep-12 05-Sep-12 Sodwana South Africa
08-Sep-12 09-Sep-12 Hurghada Egypt
08-Sep-12 09-Sep-12 Tallinn Estonia
11-Sep-12 12-Sep-12 Sharm el Sheikh Egypt
12-Sep-12 13-Sep-12 Eilat Israel
14-Sep-12 15-Sep-12 Dahab Egypt
14-Sep-12 15-Sep-12 Genova Italy
15-Sep-12 16-Sep-12 Fulda Germany
15-Sep-12 16-Sep-12 Piran Slovenia
15-Sep-12 16-Sep-12 La Manga/ Cabo de Palos Spain
17-Sep-12 18-Sep-12 Aqaba Jordan
18-Sep-12 19-Sep-12 Prague Czech Republic
22-Sep-12 23-Sep-12 Puglia Italy
27-Sep-12 28-Sep-12 Kyrenia Cyprus
29-Sep-12 30-Sep-12 Limassol Cyprus
29-Sep-12 30-Sep-12 Cannes France
29-Sep-12 30-Sep-12 Kuredu Maldives
29-Sep-12 30-Sep-12 Stockholm Sweden
01-Oct-12 02-Oct-12 Ayia Napa Cyprus
06-Oct-12 07-Oct-12 Wien Austria
06-Oct-12 07-Oct-12 Mechelen Belgium
06-Oct-12 07-Oct-12 Berlin Germany
06-Oct-12 07-Oct-12 Sardegna Italy
06-Oct-12 07-Oct-12 Oslo Norway
06-Oct-12 07-Oct-12 Bristol UK
10-Oct-12 11-Oct-12 Novosibirsk Russia
13-Oct-12 14-Oct-12 Selce Croatia
13-Oct-12 14-Oct-12 Copenhagen Denmark
13-Oct-12 14-Oct-12 Vechta Germany
13-Oct-12 14-Oct-12 Halkidiki Greece
13-Oct-12 14-Oct-12 Roma Italy
13-Oct-12 14-Oct-12 Eindhoven Netherlands
13-Oct-12 14-Oct-12 Moscow Russia
13-Oct-12 14-Oct-12 Mallorca Spain
16-Oct-12 17-Oct-12 Kiev Ukraine
19-Oct-12 20-Oct-12 Nantes France
19-Oct-12 20-Oct-12 Budapest Hungary
19-Oct-12 20-Oct-12 Genova Italy
19-Oct-12 20-Oct-12 Aiguablava Spain
20-Oct-12 21-Oct-12 Sint Niklaas Belgium
20-Oct-12 21-Oct-12 Helsinki Finland
20-Oct-12 21-Oct-12 Groningen Netherlands
20-Oct-12 21-Oct-12 Krakow Poland
20-Oct-12 21-Oct-12 Szczecin Poland
20-Oct-12 21-Oct-12 Hettlingen -Winterthur Switzerland

Please note: PADI reserves the right to cancel, reschedule or relocate IEs as staffing, logistics and enrollment require. 
For the most current status of an IE, please contact the Instructor Development department on id.emea@padi.com.
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24-Oct-12 25-Oct-12 Dubai UAE
27-Oct-12 28-Oct-12 Hurghada Egypt
27-Oct-12 28-Oct-12 Marseille France
27-Oct-12 28-Oct-12 Bergen Norway
27-Oct-12 28-Oct-12 Lisbon Portugal
27-Oct-12 28-Oct-12 Mazarron Spain
27-Oct-12 28-Oct-12 Bern Switzerland
27-Oct-12 28-Oct-12 Pontefract UK
31-Oct-12 01-Nov-12 Punto Doura Mozambique
02-Nov-12 03-Nov-12 Lecco Italy
03-Nov-12 04-Nov-12 Cannes France
03-Nov-12 04-Nov-12 Hamburg Germany
03-Nov-12 04-Nov-12 Athens Greece
03-Nov-12 04-Nov-12 Genova Italy
03-Nov-12 04-Nov-12 Cape Town South Africa
06-Nov-12 07-Nov-12 Port Elizabeth South Africa
09-Nov-12 10-Nov-12 Sliema Malta
10-Nov-12 11-Nov-12 Fulda Germany
10-Nov-12 11-Nov-12 Munich Germany
10-Nov-12 11-Nov-12 Tralee Ireland
17-Nov-12 18-Nov-12 Sun Island Maldives
17-Nov-12 18-Nov-12 Eindhoven Netherlands
17-Nov-12 18-Nov-12 Lagos Portugal
17-Nov-12 18-Nov-12 Calpe Spain
17-Nov-12 18-Nov-12 Whittlesey UK
22-Nov-12 23-Nov-12 Kyrenia Cyprus
23-Nov-12 24-Nov-12 Aiguablava Spain
24-Nov-12 25-Nov-12 Limassol Cyprus
24-Nov-12 25-Nov-12 Mombasa Kenya
24-Nov-12 25-Nov-12 Marbella Spain
28-Nov-12 29-Nov-12 Fuerteventura Canary Islands
30-Nov-12 01-Dec-12 Lanzarote Canary Islands
01-Dec-12 02-Dec-12 Hurghada Egypt
01-Dec-12 02-Dec-12 Essen Germany
01-Dec-12 02-Dec-12 Aberdeen UK
02-Dec-12 03-Dec-12 Tenerife Canary Islands
04-Dec-12 05-Dec-12 Sharm el Sheikh Egypt
05-Dec-12 06-Dec-12 Eilat Israel
07-Dec-12 08-Dec-12 Dahab Egypt
08-Dec-12 09-Dec-12 Johannesburg South Africa
11-Dec-12 12-Dec-12 Sodwana South Africa
14-Dec-12 15-Dec-12 Aiguablava Spain
15-Dec-12 16-Dec-12 Cannes France
15-Dec-12 16-Dec-12 Rugby UK 

Please note: PADI reserves the right to cancel, reschedule or relocate IEs as staffing, logistics and enrollment require. 
For the most current status of an IE, please contact the Instructor Development department on id.emea@padi.com.




